
Configurable Seat Height
445 – 510 mm  (with different 
caster fork) 

Multiple Seat DimensionsAdjustable Armrest Height
225 / 250 mm 

Configuration

Ergonomic Seating

Adjustable Center of Gravity  
Active / Neutral / Stable 

Adjustable Backrest Angle
3-stage adjustment -5° /0° /5° 

Adjustable Backrest Height 
360 – 455 mm 

Ergo Live
Live Active in Style and Comfort 

Ergo Live is highly configurable to provide the ideal balance between comfort and performance. The 
lightweight frame is foldable and features a minimalist design with a splash of color, allowing you to 
go anywhere in style.  

Evenly distribute users' 
weight from the hip bone to 
the lower thigh for comfort 
and support. 

Series of individually-
adjustable Velcro straps create 
a user-specific fit to maximize 
comfort and support. 

The one-piece footplate is 
height- and angle-adjustable 
to offer the support you need. 

Washable and breathable 
upholstery that inhibits 
bacterial growth to eliminate 
odor and protect your health. 

S-Ergo Seating

Tension Adjustable
Backrest

Adjustable Footplate 
Angles

AEGIS Microbe Shield 

1

2

3

4

1

4

2

5

3

3

  



Optional Accessories

FRAME COLOR

White

Silver
Black

Lemon
Yellow

5” Aluminum Rim Casters

Dual Function 
Skirt/Mud Guard 

24” Lively Rear Wheel 
(24-spoke)

Flip-up Armrest

Push Handles 

2D Flip-up One Piece 
Footplate

Foldable Push Handles 

  

Scan to learn more 
about Ergo Live



www.KarmaMedical.com

KARMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD.

Email：globalsales@karma.com.tw

T +886-5-206 6688

Nominal
seat width
(mm/in)

Nominal
seat depth 
(mm/in)

Front caster
/ Rear wheel 

size (in)

Backrest 
height (mm)

Armrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Footrest to 
seat distance 

(mm)

Backrest 
angle (X°)

Seat plane 
angle (X°)

Seat surface
height at 

front
edge (mm)

Product
NameSeries

Ergo Live

340 / 14

340 / 14

390 / 16

390 / 16

440 / 18

440 / 18

390 / 15

415 / 16 

415 / 16

465 / 18

415 / 16 

465 / 18

5 x 24 465 360 ~ 455 225 / 250 375 - 435 7 / 12 / 17 5

A
c
ti

v
e
 &

 S
p

e
c
ia

lt
y
 

Maximum user 
weight (kg)

Mass of the
heaviest 
part (kg)

Total 
mass (kg)

Overall 
width (mm)

Overall 
height (mm)

Folded 
length (mm)

Folded 
width (mm)

Folded 
height (mm)

Overall 
length 

with legrest 
(mm)

Leg to seat 
angle (X°)

97 125

9.0

9.1

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.3

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.5

13.5

13.7

920 - 935

920 - 935

970 - 985

920 - 935

970 - 985
680

895 - 910
580

855
290 550

630 810 - 885

870

900

870

870

900
310

330

585

620

Rev.04  Jun . 2025


