# Ergo Live

### Live Active in Style and Comfort

Ergo Live is highly configurable to provide the ideal balance between comfort and performance. The lightweight frame is foldable and features a minimalist design with a splash of color, allowing you to go anywhere in style.

# Ergonomic Seating



 S-Ergo Seating
 Evenly distribute users' weight from the hip bone to the lower thigh for comfort and support.



2 AEGIS Microbe Shield Washable and breathable upholstery that inhibits bacterial growth to eliminate odor and protect your health.



## 3 Tension Adjustable Backrest

Series of individuallyadjustable Velcro straps create a user-specific fit to maximize comfort and support.



#### 4 Adjustable Footplate Angles

The one-piece footplate is height- and angle-adjustable to offer the support you need.



# Configuration



1 Adjustable Center of Gravity Active / Neutral / Stable







2 Adjustable Backrest Angle 3-stage adjustment -5° /0° /5°



**5** Configurable Seat Height 445 - 510 mm (with different caster fork)



3 Adjustable Backrest Height 360 - 455 mm







# **Optional Accessories**



5" Aluminum Rim Casters



Dual Function Skirt/Mud Guard



24" Lively Rear Wheel (24-spoke)



Flip-up Armrest



Push Handles



2D Flip-up One Piece Footplate



Foldable Push Handles

#### FRAME COLOR





Scan to learn more about Ergo Live

Series	Product Name	Nominal seat width (mm/in)	Nominal seat depth (mm/in)	Front caster / Rear wheel size (in)	Seat surface height at front edge (mm)	Backrest height (mm)	Armrest to seat distance (mm)	Footrest to seat distance (mm)	Backrest angle (X°)	Seat plane angle (X°)
Active & Specialty	Ergo Live	340 / 14	390 / 15	5 x 24	465	360 ~ 455	225 / 250	375 - 435	7 / 12 / 17	5
		340 / 14	415 / 16							
		390 / 16	415 / 16							
		390 / 16	465 / 18							
		440 / 18	415 / 16							
		440 / 18	465 / 18							

Leg to seat angle (X°)	Maximum user weight (kg)	Mass of the heaviest part (kg)	Total mass (kg)	Overall length with legrest (mm)	Overall width (mm)	Overall height (mm)	Folded length (mm)	Folded width (mm)	Folded height (mm)
	125	9.0	13.1	895 - 910	580	810 - 885	855	290	550
		9.1	13.2	920 - 935	560		870		
97		9.1	13.3	920 - 935	630		870	310	585
57		9.2	13.5	970 - 985			900		
		9.2	13.5	920 - 935	680		870	330	620
		9.3	13.7	970 - 985			900		

Rev.04 Jun. 2025

KARMA MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LTD. T +886-5-206 6688 Email : globalsales@karma.com.tw

